CONCORDANCE
Sourcing Solutions
®
Elastic Bandages
The HCS Elastic Bandage line are designed to provide
localized compression. These bandages are perfect for
securing splints, dressings, and ice packs, as well as for
treating varicosities. Additionally, they are useful during
injury recovery and for treating muscle strains and sprains by applying stable
pressure or compression to specific areas. Each elastic bandage comes individually
wrapped in various popular sizes and is conveniently packaged in a dispenser box.
Ordering Information
concordancehealthcare.com
Item#     HCS #       Description UOM
233456     HCS5031-65LF        Elastic Bandage, 6in x 4.5yd, Economy   50/CS
233457      HCS5032-25LF        Elastic Bandage, 2in x 4.5yd, Standard   50/CS
233458     HCS5032-35LF        Elastic Bandage, 3in x 4.5yd, Standard   50/CS
233459     HCS5032-45LF        Elastic Bandage, 4in x 4.5yd, Standard   50/CS
233461     HCS5032-65LF        Elastic Bandage, 6in x 4.5yd, Standard    50/CS
276760     HCS5033-25S        Elastic Bandage, 2in x 4.5yd, Sterile, Hook & Loop Closure   50/CS
233463     HCS5033-35LF        Elastic Bandage, 3in x 4.5yd, Premium    50/CS
276763     HCS5033-35S        Elastic Bandage, 3in x 4.5yd, Sterile, Hook & Loop Closure     50/CS
233464     HCS5033-45LF        Elastic Bandage, 4in x 4.5yd, Premium    50/CS
276765     HCS5033-45S        Elastic Bandage, 4in x 4.5yd, Sterile, Hook & Loop Closure       50/CS
233465     HCS5033-65LF        Elastic Bandage, 6in x 4.5yd, Premium    50/CS
276771     HCS5033-65S        Elastic Bandage, 6in x 4.5yd, Sterile, Hook & Loop Closure         50/CS
233465     HCS5033-65LF        Elastic Bandage, 6in x 4.5yd, Premium    50/CS
276771     HCS5033-65S        Elastic Bandage, 6in x 4.5yd, Sterile, Hook & Loop Closure         50/CS
injury recovery and for treating muscle strains and sprains by applying stable
CONCORDANCE